
 
 

November Early Childhood Month Ahead 18-19 
 

All SK Students - Field Trip to the Peggy Notebaert Nature Museum: Thursday, November 1 
Students should wear any branded BZ shirts/dresses. Please contact your child's classroom 
teachers with any questions. 
 
All Students - Bernard Zell Day of Service: Friday, November 2 
All students and faculty will gather for our annual Day of Service assembly and then move to grade 
level service activities. 
 
All Parents - Sign-Up for November Parent Teacher Conferences: Wednesday, November 7 at 
10:00 a.m. 
Instructions for signing up can be found here (http://bit.ly/2OOUMta)  
 
All Families - 2:45 p.m. Friday Dismissals Begin: Friday, November 9 
These early dismissal Fridays will continue through Friday, March 8 
 
All Nursery and JK Students and Families - N/JK Shabbat B'Yachad Thanksgiving Program: 
Friday, November 17 from 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 
Parents, younger siblings, and grandparents are invited to join our Nursery and Junior 
Kindergarten Students in celebration of Shabbat and Thanksgiving.  Our Shabbat B'Yachad 
program allows students  and families to experience welcoming Shabbat together in a 
developmentally appropriate way as we  weave the thread of Jewish tradition and celebration. 
Click to save a spot for your family by Sunday, November 4 here http://bit.ly/2yZfz2D 
 
All Parents - Parent Teacher Conferences: Monday, November 19 from 4:00-8:00 p.m. and 
Tuesday, November 20 from 7:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m. and 4:00-7:30 p.m. 

Please note that on Monday, November 19, there is no after-school programming and on 
Tuesday, November 20, there is no school for students. 
 
All Families - Thanksgiving Break: Wednesday, November 21 through Friday, November 23 
School resumes on Monday, November 26. 
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